
AT SR 2523

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

ROCKY MOUNT,  NC

HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC

FAYETTEVILLE,  NC  

AUG 16, 2018 07:49 AM CUMBERLAND 2:00 PM 1 /  2 003
44852.3.2 AUG 15 2018 DF00230

TIP NO 0.216 MIW-5706B
FED AID NO HSIP-0401(280)
GRADING, DRAINAGE, WIDENING, PAVING & PVT. MKGS.

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 23400.00 30225.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 13200.00 3700.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
0003 0050000000-E 226  1 ACR 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.00SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING
0004 0057000000-E 226  100 CY  15.00 1500.00 50.00 5000.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION
0005 0063000000-N SP  Lump Sum 161000.00 235000.00GRADING
0006 0318000000-E 300  20 TON 20.00 400.00 50.00 1000.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS
0007 0320000000-E 300  40 SY  10.00 400.00 8.00 320.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE
0008 0448300000-E 310  96 LF  104.00 9984.00 130.00 12480.0018" RCP CULV CLASS IV
0009 0995000000-E 340  66 LF  100.00 6600.00 35.00 2310.00PIPE REMOVAL
0010 1220000000-E 545  300 TON 41.00 12300.00 50.00 15000.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0011 1260000000-E SP   100 TON 50.00 5000.00 50.00 5000.00AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW
0012 1330000000-E 607  640 SY  15.00 9600.00 15.00 9600.00INCIDENTAL MILLING
0013 1491000000-E 610  360 TON 74.00 26640.00 85.00 30600.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C
0014 1503000000-E 610  300 TON 78.00 23400.00 98.00 29400.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C
0015 1519000000-E 610  460 TON 69.00 31740.00 84.00 38640.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B
0016 1575000000-E 620  65 TON 564.00 36660.00 574.00 37310.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0017 1693000000-E 654  15 TON 370.00 5550.00 225.00 3375.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR
0018 1704000000-E SP   20 TON 370.00 7400.00 225.00 4500.00PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT
0019 2209000000-E 838  1 CY  1100.00 1100.00 4400.00 4400.00ENDWALLS
0020 2253000000-E 840 0.893 CY  2185.00 1951.21 4600.00 4107.80PIPE COLLARS
0021 2845000000-N 858  1 EA  750.00 750.00 1000.00 1000.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
0022 3030000000-E 862 462.5 LF  21.00 9712.50 34.00 15725.00STL BEAM GUARDRAIL
0023 3045000000-E 862  50 LF  22.00 1100.00 14.00 700.00SBGR SHOP CURVED
0024 3150000000-N 862  2 EA  50.00 100.00 10.00 20.00ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS
0025 3195000000-N 862  1 EA  600.00 600.00 700.00 700.00GR END TYPE AT-1
0026 3287000000-N SP   1 EA  3200.00 3200.00 3200.00 3200.00GR END TYPE TL-3
0027 3649000000-E 876  15 TON 73.00 1095.00 85.00 1275.00RIP RAP, CLASS B
0028 3656000000-E 876  10 SY  10.00 100.00 8.00 80.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE
0029 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 34160.00 67000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
0030 4510000000-N 1190  10 HR  65.00 650.00 40.00 400.00LAW ENFORCEMENT
0031 4685000000-E 1205  2,340 LF  1.00 2340.00 2.00 4680.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90
0032 4686000000-E 1205  4,140 LF  1.251 5179.14 2.00 8280.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120
0033 4700000000-E 1205  180 LF  10.00 1800.00 5.00 900.0012"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS
0034 4725000000-E 1205  3 EA  300.00 900.00 250.00 750.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0035 4810000000-E 1205  6,400 LF  0.55 3520.00 0.50 3200.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
0036 4825000000-E 1205  180 LF  4.00 720.00 1.00 180.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"
0037 4845000000-N 1205  3 EA  50.00 150.00 50.00 150.00PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL
0038 4850000000-E 1205  2,200 LF  2.00 4400.00 2.00 4400.00LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE
0039 4900000000-N 1251  60 EA  15.00 900.00 10.00 600.00PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS
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BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

ROCKY MOUNT,  NC

HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC

FAYETTEVILLE,  NC  

AUG 16, 2018 07:49 AM CUMBERLAND 2:00 PM 2 /  2 003
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TIP NO 0.216 MIW-5706B
FED AID NO HSIP-0401(280)
GRADING, DRAINAGE, WIDENING, PAVING & PVT. MKGS.

0040 6000000000-E 1605  600 LF  2.00 1200.00 2.00 1200.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0041 6009000000-E 1610  20 TON 72.00 1440.00 85.00 1700.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B
0042 6012000000-E 1610  15 TON 70.00 1050.00 78.00 1170.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE
0043 6015000000-E 1615 0.9 ACR 1500.00 1350.00 1500.00 1350.00TEMPORARY MULCHING
0044 6018000000-E 1620  45 LB  5.00 225.00 5.00 225.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING
0045 6021000000-E 1620 0.18 TON 1300.00 234.00 1300.00 234.00FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING
0046 6036000000-E 1631  2,350 SY  1.75 4112.50 1.75 4112.50MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL
0047 6042000000-E 1632  20 LF  6.00 120.00 6.00 120.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH
0048 6071010000-E SP   70 LF  10.00 700.00 10.00 700.00WATTLE
0049 6071020000-E SP   5 LB  20.00 100.00 20.00 100.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)
0050 6084000000-E 1660 0.9 ACR 3350.00 3015.00 3350.00 3015.00SEEDING AND MULCHING
0051 6087000000-E 1660  1 ACR 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00MOWING
0052 6090000000-E 1661  25 LB  20.00 500.00 20.00 500.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0053 6093000000-E 1661 0.125 TON 1250.00 156.25 1248.00 156.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0054 6096000000-E 1662  25 LB  20.00 500.00 20.00 500.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING
0055 6108000000-E 1665 0.125 TON 1150.00 143.75 1152.00 144.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING
0056 6117000000-N SP   5 EA  650.00 3250.00 650.00 3250.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL
0057 6117500000-N SP   1 EA  630.00 630.00 1000.00 1000.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

 

    TOTAL 468178.85 TOTAL 604935.30CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 468178.85 SUB-TOTAL 604935.30ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  468178.85BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY
     2  604935.30HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC


